
 

 

S.NO Hall ticket No Student Name 
Mobile 
Number Group Mentor Name  

1 2129127067005 P.Naga babu 8919868115 Bcom General 

Dr.B.Verraju  
Lecturer in 
Commerec 

2 2129127067003 M.vamsi 8978687513 Bcom General 

3 2129127067004 M.Adithya 9502414937 Bcom General 

4 2129127196008 P.Murali KRISHNA 6304592594 Bcom(CA) 

5 2129127196003 G.Chanti 9347471103 Bcom(CA) 

6 2129127066009 k.Rajesh 9391729440 Bcom(CA) 

7 2129127066023 sk.mahamamdHussain 7569786783 Bcom(CA) 

Sri.M.Avinash  
Lecturer in 
Commerec 

8 2129127066005 J.Gopi raju 6309826551 Bcom(CA) 

9 2129127066001 A.Gopala krishna 6304749154 Bcom(CA) 

10 2129127066024 s.sai kumar 9351853097 Bcom(CA) 

11 2129127066019 N.Sai Nagu 8688443992 Bcom(CA) 

12 2129127066006 k.Ramesh 9391452768 Bcom(CA) 

13 2129127066017 M.Sankara rao 9059445375 Bcom(CA) 

Dr.J.Vijayananda 
Raju,Lecturer in 

Telugu 

14 2129127066014 M.Chitti Babu 9550799701 Bcom(CA) 

15 2129127066030 Y.Phanindra 9573902989 Bcom(CA) 

16 2129127066004 B.Tilak 93462772308 Bcom(CA) 

17 2129127036001 B.Gopi 8688691245       B.A(EHP) 

18 2129127036046 R.Sai Krishna 6281217585       B.A(EHP) 

19 2129127036002 B.Anil Babu 6301857918       B.A(EHP) 

Sri.B.Chenna Reddy 
Lecturer in History 

20 2129127036009 E.Ajay 8555934756       B.A(EHP) 

21 2129127036031 K.Balu 9908058406       B.A(EHP) 

22 2129127036044 R.Sanjay kumar 8106616071       B.A(EHP) 

23 2129127036008 D.Siddu 7780799256       B.A(EHP) 

24 2129127036036 M.Sathish 8688163236       B.A(EHP) 

25 2129127036043 P.Venkateh 9392181514       B.A(EHP) 

Dr.K.Venumadhava 
Rao Lecturer in 

Economics 

26 2129127036003 B.Krishna murthy 9347282662       B.A(EHP) 

27 2129127036011 E.Jamalayya 7674925581       B.A(EHP) 

28 2129127036041 N.Mahesh Babu 9666846774       B.A(EHP) 

29 2129127036037 M.Narendra 9014080746       B.A(EHP) 

30 2129127036049 V.Ashok kumar 8106616071       B.A(EHP) 

31 2129127036034 M.Raja 6304146841       B.A(EHP) 

Smt.Kusuma 
Kumari  Librarian 

32 2129127036006 B.Ajay kumar 8184942261       B.A(EHP) 

33 2129127036030 K.Siva 9010042058       B.A(EHP) 

34 2129127036010 E.Kranthi 9100130958       B.A(EHP) 

35 2129127036015 G.Mahesh 9390238797       B.A(EHP) 

36 2129127050008 M.Sudheer 8341726520 B.Sc--Comp 

37 2129127050019 V.Naresh 6301732045 B.Sc--Comp Sri.M.Samuel John 
Lecturer in 38 2129127050007 K.Naveen 6301732045 B.Sc--Comp 
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39 2129127050013 
O.Abhishek 
Prabhunadh 9885766133 B.Sc--Comp 

Computer Science 

40 2129127050012 N.Durga Rao 9347476914 B.Sc--Comp 

41 2129127050010 M.Prathap 9390991528 B.Sc--Comp 

42 2129127050005 I.Naga sairam 7569844213 B.Sc--Comp 

43 2129127111004 B.Nagendra Babu 9704280095 ATZC 

Sri.M.Prasada Rao  
Lecturer in 
Chemistry  

44 2129127111029 K.Siva nagaraju 9347369692 ATZC 

45 2129127111011 M.Gopala Krishna 7330843996 ATZC 

46 2129127111008 K.Govardhan 9493116244 ATZC 

47 2129127196008 P.Murali Krishna 6304592594 
B.A-
Computers 

48 2129127196003 G.Chanti 9347471103 
B.A-
Computers 

Dr.N.Chandra Babu  
Lecturer in Botany 

49 2129127049029 V.Saikumar 6300061392 B.Z.C 

50 2129127049017 M.Dileep 9963353679 B.Z.C 

51 2129127049028 V.Akheera Arun 6281247328 B.Z.C 

52 2129127049025 T.Karthik 6301704562 B.Z.C 

53 2129127049016 M.Abhishek 9347369692 B.Z.C 

54 2129127049010 M.Nagendra 9014953198 B.Z.C 

55 2129127049023 P.Naveen kumar 7013318408 B.Z.C 

56 2129127049027 T.Anandam 9177681377 B.Z.C 

 



 

 

sn
o HT NO Name of the Student  Course  Mentor Name  

1 2129127036001 BANAVATHU GOPI BA 

Sri. B.Chenna Reddy , 
Lecturer in History  

2 2129127036002  BHUKYA ANJIBABU BA 

3 2129127036006  BHUPATHI AJAY KUMAR BA 

4 2129127036009  EDUPULAPATI AJAY BA 

5 2129127036011 : ETIKALA JAMALAYYA BA 

6 2129127036021  KASIMALLA RAMYA BA 

Dr.K.Venu Madhava Rao  
Lecturer in Economics  

7 2129127036029  KOTA NAGALAKSHMI BA 

8 2129127036030  KOTA SIVA BA 

9 2129127036034 MALLADI RAJA BA 

10 2129127036037 MATTAGUNJA NARENDRA BA 

11 2129127036041 NADDI MAHESH BABU BA 

Dr.Y.Vijayananda Raju,    
Lecturer in Telugu  

12 2129127036042 NALLAGATLA DIVYA BA 

13 2129127036043 PARIMI VENKATESH BA 

14 2129127036044  RAMALA SANJAY KUMAR BA 

15 2129127036048  VALADASI JHANSI BA 

16 2129127196006  KANAPARTHI MOUNIKA BA 

Smt.R.Deepa   ,                     
Lecturer in English  

17 2129127196008  PALEM MURALIKRISHNA BA 

18 2129127066001 AREPALLI GOPALAKRISHNA BCOM.CA 

19 2129127066002  BANKA MANISHA BCOM.CA 

20 2129127066004 BOPPI TILAK BCOM.CA 

21 2129127066005  JANAPATI GOPA RAJU BCOM.CA 

Smt.K.Adilakshmi ,                
Lecturer in Computer 
Applications  

22 2129127066009 KOTA RAJESH BCOM.CA 

23 2129127066010 LAKKIREDDY SAIVARSHITHA BCOM.CA 

24 2129127066011 MADDELA NANDINI BCOM.CA 

25 2129127066012 
 MARAKALA NAGA DURGA 
LAKSHMI BCOM.CA 

26 2129127066014  MIDDE CHITTI BABU BCOM.CA 

Sri.Syed Abubakar 
shahryar, Lecturer in 
Commerce  

27 2129127066019  NOMULA SAI NAGU BCOM.CA 

28 2129127066023 SHAIK MOHAMMAD HASSAIN BCOM.CA 

29 2129127066024  SUNKARA SAI KUMAR BCOM.CA 

30 2129127066028 VEMU DEEPIKA BCOM.CA 

31 2129127066030  YADAVALLI PHANINDRA BCOM.CA 

Sri.M.Avinash,                    
Lecturer in Commerce  

32 2129127067003  MADIPALLI VAMSI BCOM 

33 2129127067004  MIDDE ADITHYA BCOM 

34 2129127067005 PUNNAM NAGABABU BCOM 

35 2129127049001  BAKKA BHAVYASRI  BSC-BZC 

Sri.D.Raghuram ,                               
Lecturer in Hindi  

36 2129127049006 KOLIKAPOGU NAGA RANI BSC-BZC 

37 2129127049007  KONGALA NAGAMANI BSC-BZC 
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38 2129127049008 
KORAKOPPULA KAMALA 
KUMARI BSC-BZC 

39 2129127049009 : KOTAMARTHI NAVYA BSC-BZC 

40 2129127049011  MAMIDI SANDHYA RANI BSC-BZC 

Sri.M.Prasada Rao,           
Lecturer in Chemistry  

41 2129127049012  MANGALAGIRI NAGAJYOTHI BSC-BZC 

42 2129127049014  MATTAGUNJA MADHAVI BSC-BZC 

43 2129127049015  MATTAGUNJA RADHA RUKMINI BSC-BZC 

44 2129127049016  MIDDE ABHISHEK BSC-BZC 

45 2129127049017 MIDDE DILEEP BSC-BZC 

Smt. V.Sailaja ,                    
Lecturer in Chemistry  

46 2129127049019 
 MUTHAKARATAPU 
LAKSHMITHA BSC-BZC 

47 2129127049021 PONNAMPALLI SNEHALATHA BSC-BZC 

48 2129127049022 POTHURAJU MADHAVI BSC-BZC 

49 2129127049023 PUNURI NAVEEN KUMAR BSC-BZC 

50 2129127049024 SAKI JYOTHSNA BSC-BZC 

Dr.N.Chandra babu ,             
Lecturer in Botany  

51 2129127049025  TALLA KARTHIK BSC-BZC 

52 2129127049026 TALLURI NAVYA BSC-BZC 

53 2129127049027 TELLURI ANANDAM BSC-BZC 

54 2129127049028  VEMPATI AKHEERA ARUN BSC-BZC 

55 2129127049029 : VEMULA SAI KUMAR BSC-BZC 

56 2129127050001 BANDI MANEESHA BSC-MPCS 

Sri.M.Samuel John ,          
Lecturer in Computer 
Science  

57 2129127050004 GOLLAMANDALA DURGA BSC-MPCS 

58 2129127050005  IRUGURALLA NAGA SAI RAM BSC-MPCS 

59 2129127050006 KANNEPOGU RANI BSC-MPCS 

60 2129127050007  KOLIKAPOGU NAVEEN BSC-MPCS 

61 2129127050008 MARABATHULA SUDHEER BSC-MPCS 

62 2129127050009 : MEKALA MOUNIKA BSC-MPCS 

63 2129127050010  MODUGU PRATAP BSC-MPCS 

64 2129127050012  NAGELLI DURGA RAO BSC-MPCS 

Dr.J.Suneetha Rani ,        
Lecturer in Physics 

65 2129127050013 
ODDUPALLI ABISHEK PRABHU 
NADH BSC-MPCS 

66 2129127050014  PINNIBOINA BHAVANI BSC-MPCS 

67 2129127050015 PRATHIPATI NIHARIKA BSC-MPCS 

68 2129127050016 SANGEPU VENEETHA BSC-MPCS 

69 2129127050017  SARIKONDA LIKHITHA BSC-MPCS 

70 2129127050018  VELPULA AKHILA BSC-MPCS 

71 2129127050019  VELPULA NARESH BSC-MPCS 

72 2129127111002  BANDLA AKHILA BSC-ATZC 

Dr.Praveen Dathu ,            
Lecturer in Zoology  

73 2129127111004  BHUKYA NAGENDRA BABU BSC-ATZC 

74 2129127111006  DUBBAKU BHAVANI BSC-ATZC 

75 2129127111007 GODA PRASANNA BSC-ATZC 

76 2129127111008 Kolikapogu Govardhan KUMAR BSC-ATZC 

77 2129127111009  KOMATI SIVA NAGA RAJU BSC-ATZC 

78 2129127111011  MAREEDU GOPALA KRISHNA BSC-ATZC 

79 2129127111012  MATTAGUNJA SUJATHA BSC-ATZC 



 



 

S.NO 
Hall ticket 
No 

Student 
Name 

Mobile 
Number Group 

Mentor 
Name  

1 2129127196006 k.Mounika 8555075683 Bcom(CA) 

Smt.K.Adi Lakshmi 
Lecturer in 
Computer 

Applications  

2 2129127066010 L.Srilatha 7032315120 Bcom(CA) 

3 
2129127066012 

M.Naga durga 
lakshmi 7093772923 Bcom(CA) 

4 2129127066015 M.Sravani 9963051372 Bcom(CA) 

5 2129127066002 B.Manisha 7387539796 Bcom(CA) 

6 2129127660028 V.Deepika 9652342425 Bcom(CA) 

7 2129127066011 M.Nandini 8688141725  Bcom(CA) 

8 2129127066008 K.Pravallika 9063179762 Bcom(CA) 

9 2129127036014 G.Sireesha 9963650037       B.A(EHP) 

10 2129127036021 B.Ramya 9849862978       B.A(EHP) 

11 2129127036042 N.Divya 9666341356       B.A(EHP) 

Dr.J.Suneetha 
Rani  Lecturer in 

Physics 

12 2129127036048 V.Jhansi 9676530568       B.A(EHP) 

13 2129127036029 K.Nagalakshmi 8374707980       B.A(EHP) 

14 2129127050014 P.Bhavani 8919953693 B.Sc--Comp 

15 2129127050001 B.Maneesha 9652114659 B.Sc--Comp 

16 2129127050017 S.Likitha 9121560349 B.Sc--Comp 

17 2129127050018 V.Akhila 9121560349 B.Sc--Comp 

18 2129127050016 S.Veenitha 9000778211 B.Sc--Comp 

19 2129127050002 B.Sruthi 9000506131 B.Sc--Comp 

20 2129127050004 G.Durga 7670889895 B.Sc--Comp 

21 2129127050006 K.RAANI 7569202500 BSC COMP 
 

22 2129127050009 M.Mounika 9701397264 B.Sc--Comp 

Smt.R.Deepa  
Lecturer in English  

23 2129127050015 P.Niharika 7569844213 B.Sc--Comp 

24 2129127111002 B.AKHILA 9676872018 ATZC 

25 2129127111007 G.Prasanna 8317876873 ATZC 

26 2129127111012 M.Sujatha 8186856936 ATZC 

27 2129127111006 D.Bhavani 9014780267 ATZC 

28 2129127196006 K.Mounika 8555075683 
B.A-
Computers 

29 2129127049021 P.Snehalatha 9014388783 B.Z.C 

30 2129127049012 M.Naga Jyothi 7672078102 B.Z.C 

31 2129127049019 M.Lakshmitha 7672057674 B.Z.C 

32 2129127049006 K.Naga Rani 9390105984 B.Z.C 

Smt.V.Sailaja, 
Lecturer in 
Chemistry  

33 2129127049022 P.Madhavi 9121258553 B.Z.C 

34 2129127049007 K.Naga mani 9603748177 B.Z.C 

35 2129127049015 M.Radha rukmini 9573623712 B.Z.C 

36 2129127049014 M.Madhavi 9959215162 B.Z.C 

37 2129127049009 K.Navya 9640641029 B.Z.C 

38 2129127049024 S.jyosthna 7207852173 B.Z.C 

39 2129127049026 T.Navya 9398658298 B.Z.C 

40 2129127049008 K.kamala kumari 7981667158 B.Z.C 

41 2129127049001 B.Bhavya sri 9174143999 B.Z.C 

42 2129127049011 M.Sandhya Rani 9010937531 B.Z.C 
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